Child Care Provider’s Coalition of Kansas, Inc

2013-2014 Board Roster

President

Professional Development
Newsletter/Mailbox

Corinne Carr

618 Garfield
Emporia, Ks. 66801
H (620)343-8003

C (620)344-8003

special blessings42@yahoo.com

President Elect

Vice President
Brenda Schoen
16013 W 144" Street
Olathe, Ks. 66062
913-780-9823

Brendaschoen7l@gmail.com

Past President & Advocacy Chair
Barbara Kaiser

P.O. Box 186

304 S Adams
Lincolnville, Ks 66858
- 620-924-5214
Kidcrazy45@yahoo.com

Secretary

Michelle Moore
406 S. Bluff
Anthony, Ks. 67003
620-842-5221

michellescare@yahoo.com

Treasurer

Debra Regier

1948 E. 120
Peabody, Ks. 66866
620-381-1180

Debbie r@earthlink.net

Historian

Becky Woerz
2025 Cantebury

Emporia Ks. 66801

woerz@sbcglobal.net

Member at Large
Professional
Development
\ Stacy Hook

1645 Prairie St.
Emporia, Ks 66801
620-342-4116
shook@cableone.net

Member at Large
Webpage

Misti Hight
5747 NW Topeka Blvd

Topeka, Ks 66617
785-806-0649

mylittlescholar@gmail.com

Member at Large
Melissa Patterson
1624 SW College
Topeka, KS 66604
785-783-3960

pfccpp@aol.com

Member at Large

Tammy Ehr

925 West St.
+ B Emporia, Ks 66801
/ 620-481-9648
tammy _ehr@yahoo.com

Member at Large

ey 1 Tammy Wolfley
: 173 15™ Street
Osawatomie Ks
66064

913-731-3876
tiwolfley@gmail.com

Member at Large
Conference Exhibits
Kelly Crowder

2001 10™ Ave.
Leavenworth, Ks.

66048
913-682-8484
kcmbjc@hotmail.com

Collaborating Partner
Mary Murphy

KDHE Child Care Licensing
1000 SW Jackson St.
Topeka, Ks. 66612-1274
785-296-1270
mmurphy@kdheks.gov

Collaborating Partner
Patty Peschel
Program Director
KCCTO

2323 Anderson
Avenue,Suite.151
Manhattan KS 66502

www.kccto.org

Supportive member
(BEST TEAM)

Monica Barnett

(center base)

102 Cottonwood
Emporia, Ks. 66801
620-343-3485
mbarnett@cableone.net

Tiffany Mannes

(Family child care)

11513 115th St.

Overland Park, Ks 66210
913-439-0118
tiffanymannes@msn.com

Conference Coordinator
Jayme McKinney

1522 SE 42™ St.
Topeka, Ks. 66609
785-266-8631
jmecorner@yahoo.com
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